Form **PTO-1595** (Rev. 03/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)

09-06-2006



U.S.	DEPAR	RTMENT OF	COMMER	CE
United	States	Patent and	<b>Trademark</b>	Offic

<u>8/2</u> 4/8 103302126 ———————————————————————————————————					
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.					
Name of conveying party(ies)     Umax Data Systems, Inc.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: Veutron Corporation  Internal Address:				
	Street Address: _No. 1-1, R&D Road II  Hsinchu Science Park  City: _Hsinchu  State: Country: _Taiwan, R.O.C Zip:  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? _ Yes  No document is being filed together with a new application.				
A. Patent Application No.(s)  B. Patent No.(s)  Additional numbers attached? Yes No  5. Name and address to whom correspondence  6. Total number of applications and patents					
concerning document should be mailed:	involved: 1				
Name: Berkeley Law & Technology Group, LLC Internal Address: 112.P14066C	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00  Authorized to be charged by credit card  Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: 1700 NW 167th Place, Suite 240	<ul><li>Enclosed</li><li>None required (government interest not affecting title)</li></ul>				
City: Beaverton	8. Payment Information				
State: Oregon Zip:97006	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers				
Phone Number: 503.439.6500	Expiration Date				
Fax Number: 503.439.6558	b. Deposit Account Number <u>50-3703</u> Authorized User Name <u>Howard A. Skaist</u>				
Email Address:					
9. Signature:	D-24-01				
Signature  Date  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:  3					

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

09/05/2006 DBYRNE 00000104 503703 11510397 01 FC:8021 40.00 DA

**PATENT** 

REEL: 018252 FRAME: 0894

Date: Feburary 22, 2005

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that "UMAX DATA SYSTEMS INC."
(力廣科技股份有限公司) has changed its English name
into "VEUTRON CORPORATION". The change has
been approved and duly registered by this Administration on
October 29, 2002.

James Lee

**Director General** 

Science Park Administration

PATENT REEL: 018252 FRAME: 089



## 行政院國家科學委員會科學工業園區管理局

Science Park Administration, National Science Council, The Executive Yuan, R.O.C. 新竹市新安路 2 號

2, Hsin Ann Rd., Hsinchu, Taiwan 30077, R.O.C. Tel: 886-3-5773311

## To whom it may concern:

This is to certify that Veutron Corporation is organized and incorporated in accordance with the provisions of the Company Law of the Republic of China and has been duly registered with the Administration as the following:

1. Name of Company: Veutron Corporation

2. Amount of Capital: The authorized capital is NT\$ 2,000,000,000.00 divided into

200,000,000 shares of NT\$10.00 each. The total paid-up

capital is NT\$1,287,051,840.00

3. Name of Representative: Mr. Chong Jen Huang, Chairman of the Board 4. Location of Company: NO.1-1, R&D Rd. 2, Hsinchu Science Park,

Hsinchu, Taiwan, R. O. C.

5.Date of Incorporation: Aug.12, 1987

6.Scope of Business:

CC01080 Electronic Parts and Components Manufacturing CF01011 Medical Material and Equipment Manufacturing F401010 International Trade

Research, development, manufacturing, and promotion of the following business items:

- 1. Optical Readers
- 2. Image Read-head and its Relevant Components
- 3. Computer Application Software and Hardware System
- 4. PC and Peripheral
- 5. Digital Still Camera
- 6. Development of Image Application System and Software
- 7. Multifunction Color Fax Machine
- 8. Color Printer (300 dpi and above)
- 9. Blood Sugar Determining Instrument

10. Black-light Modules of LCD Monitor and its Relevant Components

7.Unified Business No.: 22624873

Given under my hand and official seal on the 10th day of June, 2005.

JAMES J. LEE

Director General

Science Park Administration

PATENT

REEL: 018252 FRAME: 0896

Date: Feburary 22, 2005

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that "UMAX DATA SYSTEMS INC."
(力廣科技股份有限公司) has changed its English name
into "VEUTRON CORPORATION". The change has
been approved and duly registered by this Administration on
October 29, 2002.

James Lee

Director General

Science Park Administration

PATENT REEL: 018252 FRAME: 0897



行政院國家科學委員會科學工業園區管理局

Science Park Administration, National Science Council, The Executive Yuan, R.O.C. 新付市新安路 2 號

2, Hsin Ann Rd., Hsinchu, Taiwan 30077, R.O.C.

Tel: 886-3-5773311

## To whom it may concern:

This is to certify that Veutron Corporation is organized and incorporated in accordance with the provisions of the Company Law of the Republic of China and has been duly registered with the Administration as the following:

1. Name of Company: Veutron Corporation

2. Amount of Capital: The authorized capital is NT\$ 2,000,000,000.00 divided into

200,000,000 shares of NT\$10.00 each. The total paid-up

capital is NT\$1,287,051,840.00

3. Name of Representative: Mr. Chong Jen Huang, Chairman of the Board

4.Location of Company: NO.1-1,R&D Rd. 2, Hsinchu Science Park.

Hsinchu, Taiwan, R. O. C.

5.Date of Incorporation: Aug.12, 1987

6.Scope of Business:

CC01080 Electronic Parts and Components Manufacturing CF01011 Medical Material and Equipment Manufacturing F401010 International Trade

Research, development, manufacturing, and promotion of the following business items:

- 1. Optical Readers
- 2. Image Read-head and its Relevant Components
- 3. Computer Application Software and Hardware System
- 4. PC and Peripheral
- 5. Digital Still Camera
- 6. Development of Image Application System and Software
- 7. Multifunction Color Fax Machine
- 8. Color Printer (300 dpi and above)
- 9. Blood Sugar Determining Instrument
- 10. Black-light Modules of LCD Monitor and its Relevant Components

7.Unified Business No.: 22624873

Given under my hand and official seal on the 10th day of June, 2005.

JAMES J. LEE

Director General

Science Park Administration

PATENT REEL: 018252 FRAME: 0898

RECORDED: 08/24/2006